Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Total

Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Total

Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Total

FULL-TIME TEACHING FACULTY BY
RANK, HIGHEST DEGREE, SEX, AND AGE
FALL 2013
TABLE VIII-2

OTHER
PH.D. DOCTORATE

231 13
294 25
182 19
58 5
765 62
MALE
190
211
102
85
588

50 or
ABOVE 40-49
213 39
150 141
36 57
96 74
495 311

MASTERS

9

29

16

171

225

FEMALE

64

137

115

157

473

30-39

57

114

52

225

BACHELORS

TOTAL

254

348

217

242

1061

UNDER
30

10

20

30

Note: All ages are as of December 31, 2013. The above data includes phased retirees;
however, all deans, associate and assistant deans have been excluded.

Source: Information from the Office of Academic Affairs.
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